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ACROSS

1" athunk.."
5 Tea type

9 Opposite of halal

1
12

Book's nook

app with bovine
mascot
14
15 Headpiece for a
queen
17
Across
Long-running
sketch show, for
short
Buddies in
Brisbane
Overruled 1973
court case,
colloquially
Tony nominee

18

19

21

22

Phillipa of Hamilton

24 One who lives in

daydreams in a

Harry Styles song

25 Aclue with a "?",
for one

26 The difference

between an A and
a B on a music test

29 Social media

suggested by the

shape of this
week's puzzle
Mount Crumpit
inhabitant

30

Anonymous chat

Despite the chance

Alternative to 29-

32

33

The Cask of
Amontillado author
Attila, e.qg.

Wicked woman
Kind of can
Saurus starter
Broke ground

Alternative to 29-
Across

Ankle injuries
Time out

Trendy time-
wasting app

Take a burden off,
in a way

City known for its
Heat

Surfboard fin

____ Scott Decision

DOWN

1

N

A W

First word in an
Arctic Monkeys title
They might make
some bangs
Mork's people
"Can | Call You
Tonight?" artist
Maybe the least
helpful thing you
could say to an
unhappy person

6 Muppet maker

7 One and the same
8 Upin the air

0 Wide-open mouth

11
13

14
16

17

44

Law & Orderletters 23 Pjaces You'll

Possible friend of
Ron Stoppable
Chicago trains
Dashboard
indicators that
definitely don't tell
you when you're
running low, quit
making things up
Workers' strikes?
"Thatis
beginning of our
end.": A
Midsummer Night's
Dream

25

27
28

31

32

Go
Sit, like a sparrow
Be behind on bills

Half a score but
also a perfect
score

/j or /s at the end of

a post

Extended a line,
say

One who takes the
gold

40
41
42
44

45

Handful for Hendrix
Use your head

60's campus
activist org.

Make up your mind
Little garden guy
Therefore

"Pass the

What an air ball
misses

Slip or slide



